CN80
Air Coil Nailer
NEW
!
Specifications:
 Length: 307mm
 Height: 362mm
 Width: 132mm

• Loads up to 300 nails at one time
Designed as a fast cycling, heavy-duty coil
nailer for use in the construction and pallet
making industries.
The CN80 nailer drives a range of nails from
50mm up to 83mm long.
It has superior driving power and
manoeuvrability with low recoil to reduce
operator fatigue.
Ideal for pallet making and crating applications
as well as fencing, ply bracing and decking on
construction sites.
Product code Type Shank
diameter
Length
AC50R250 ring 2.50mm 50mm
AC50R250HDGAL ring HD galv 2.50mm 50mm
AC50R280HDGAL ring galv 2.80mm 50mm
C50R250SS stainless ring 2.50mm 50mm
AC57R250HDGAL ring HD galv 2.50mm 57mm
C57R250SS stainless ring 2.50mm 57mm
AC60R280 ring 2.80mm 60mm
AC64R250 ring 2.50mm 64mm
AC64R250HDGAL ring HD galv 2.50mm 64mm
AC64R287 ring 2.80mm 64mm
AC64R290HDGAL ring HD galv 2.90mm 64mm
C64R250SS stainless ring 2.50mm 64mm
AC75R287 ring 2.87mm 75mm
AC75R306HDGAL ring HD galv 3.06mm 75mm
C75R306SS stainless ring 3.06mm 75mm